
 

 

 

 

Embassy of India 

Phnom Penh 

 

Announcement of Scholarship for Higher Studies in India [2020-21] 

(Undergraduate/Postgraduate/Ph.D) 

[Last date of Application: 31st January, 2020] 

 

NOTICE 

 
 The Indian Council for Cultural Relations (ICCR) of the Government of India is offering 

Scholarships for meritorious Cambodian students desirous of pursuing Undergraduate, Post 

Graduate (Bachelors, Masters) and Ph.D. in Indian Universities from the Academic Year 2020-

21.  

 

Interested and eligible candidates may register and apply online at the Scholarship potal : 

http://www.a2ascholarships.iccr.gov.in/ with the required documents. Further details on 

Guidelines of application, Cities Brief, University List, Financial Terms and Conditions, 

Frequently Asked Questions are available on the scholarship portal.  Scholarships under Mekong 

Ganga Cooperation Scholarship Scheme also include return Economy class air ticket to the 

nearest airport and 3rd AC Train fare to the place of study, if required, in addition to Living 

Allowance and other facility given in the Financial Terms and Conditions.  

 

 Students may click on different Universities in the Universities List tab on scholarship 

portal to visit their respective websites for information on different courses available and 

eligibility criteria. Shortlisted candidates will be called for a qualifying English language 

proficiency test and interview at the Embassy.  Candidates applying for B.Sc., B.E./B.Tech 

courses must have studied Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics in their school leaving 

examination. Candidates applying for Ph.D. courses would be required to submit a synopsis of 

the proposed area of research.  Candidates wishing to study performing arts need to enclose 

Video/Audio clip or YouTube link of their recorded performances.  It is mandatory for all students 

selected for ICCR Scholarship to stay within the hostel provided by the University.  No student 

will be allowed to stay in private accommodation.  Students are advised to visit the University 

portal to ensure that they fulfil the required educational qualification and meet other criteria for 

the opted subject and submit all required certificates/documents.   

 

 For any additional information / guidance, please contact Mr. Adarsh Kumar Mishra, 

Second Secretary (Education) by Email: itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in OR Tel.: 023 210912 

/913; Mob.: +85517666814 / 017710798. 

 

The last date for submission of online application is 31st January, 2020 (Friday). [Last 

date for application for Ph.D. courses is 31st July, 2020.] Students applying for scholarship 

should be between the age of 18 years to 30 Years and those applying for Ph.D. courses 

should be below the age of 45 years at the time of admission. 

****** 
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ស្ថានទតូឥណ្ឌា 

ភ្នំពេញ 
ពេចក្តជីូនដំណងឹអាហារូបក្រណ៍ថ្នាក្់ឧតតមេិក្ាាពៅឥណ្ឌា ឆនាំ២០២០-២០២១ 

(ថ្នាក្់បរិញ្ញាបត្ត អនបុណឌិត បណឌិត)[ឈប់ទទលួពាក្ាយពៅថ្ងៃទ ី៣១ ខែមក្រា ឆនា២ំ០២០] 

 

 ក្រុមក្ររឹាទនំារ់ទនំងវរបធម៌ឥណ្ឌា ននរដ្ឋា ភិបាលឥណ្ឌា  នឹងផ្តល់នូវអាហារូរររណ៍សក្ារ់សសិស-និសសតិរមពុជា
ដែលានរណំងចង់រនតការសិរាថ្នា រ់ររញិ្ញា រក្ត អនុរណាិ ត រណាិ ត នៅតាមរណ្ឌត សារលវទិាល័យឥណ្ឌា សក្ារ់ឆ្ា ំ
សិរា ២០២០-២០២១។ 
 
 នររខជនដែលានចំណ្ឌរ់អារមមណ៍និងានលរខណៈក្ររ់ក្ាន់អាចចុុះន ម្ ុះ និងដ្ឋរ់ពារយតាមអនឡាញ នៅឯនរ
ហទំព័រៈ http://www.a2ascholarships.iccr.gov.in នដ្ឋយភ្ជា រ់ជាមយួឯរសារពារ់ព័នធ។ សក្ារ់ពត៌ានលមអតិសតពីីការដន
ណំននការដ្ឋរ់ពារយ ពត៌ានសនងខរពទីីក្រុង រញ្ា ីន ម្ ុះសារលវទិាល័យ លរខខណតិ រៈនលៃអាហារូរររណ៍ សំណួរទងំអស់
ននុះ (FAQ) រឺាននៅរាុងនរហទំព័រអាហារូរររណ៍។ ក្រនភទអាហារូរររណ៍នក្កាមរចិចសហការទននៃនមរងគ-រង្គគ ផ្តល់ជូន
សំរុក្តយនតនហាុះនៅវញិនៅមរែល់ក្រលានយនតនហាុះដែលនៅជិតរំផុ្ត និងជុិះរលនភៃងីក្រនភទ AC នៅែល់សារលវទិាល័យ
ក្រសិនជាបាបំាច់ ដែលការផ្តល់ជូនននុះរដនែមនៅនលីនលៃឧរតែមភសក្ារ់ការសាា រ់នៅក្រចដំខ និងអតែក្រនោជន៍មយួចំនួន
នទៀតរាុងលរខខណា អាហារូរររណ៍។ 
 
 សិសសនសិិសតអាចចូលនៅនមលីន ម្ ុះសាលរវទិាល័យដែលាននៅរាុងនរហទំព័រអាហារូរររណ៍ សតីពត៌ានលមអតិ 
មុខវទិា នងិលរខខណតិ រៈដែលសារលវទិាល័យទងំននាុះាន នងិក្តូវការ។ នររខជនដែលជារ់នៅរាុងរញ្ា ីសក្ាងំ នឹងក្តូវ
នៅមរក្រលងនធវីនតសតភ្ជសាអង់នរៃសនៅឯសាែ នទូតឥណ្ឌា ភាំនពញ នងិសាភ សផ្ទា ល់ាត់។ នររខជនដែលដ្ឋរ់ពារយសក្ារ់
មុខវជិាា  ែូចជាវទិាសាស្រសត វសិវរមម ពត៌ានវទិាជានែីមក្តវូានពិនាុ នងិចំនណុះែឹងដផ្ាររូរវទិា រីមីវទិា នងិរណិតវទិាខពស់
នៅរាុងការក្រលងរញ្ច រ់ថ្នា រ់ទី១២។ នរនរខជនដែលដ្ឋរ់ពារយសក្ារ់ថ្នា រ់រណដិ តក្តូវដ្ឋរ់ភ្ជា រ់ជាមយួនិនរខររទ
(Synopsis) សក្ារ់ការក្សាវក្ជាវ។ នរនរខជនដែលដ្ឋរ់ពារយសក្ារ់មុខវជិាា របាកំ្តូវដ្ឋរ់ភ្ជា រ់ជាមួយ វនីែអូនិងសនមៃងននការ
សដមតងររស់ខៃួន។ ឥឡូវននុះ សិសសនសិសតិដែលក្តូវបាននក្ជីសនរសីនដ្ឋយអាហារូរររណ៍ ICCR នឹងក្តូវផ្តល់រដនៃងសាា រ់នៅ
រាុងសារលវទិាល័យ។ ាម នសិសសនិសសតិណ្ឌមួយក្តូវបានអនុញ្ញា តនអាយសាា រ់នៅជាលរខណៈឯរជនននាុះនទ។ សិសស
និសសតិទងំអស់អាចចូលនៅនមីលនរហទំព័រននសរលវទិាល័យដែលខៃួនចង់ដ្ឋរ់ពារយនែីមបធីានាថ្នបានរំនពញលរខខណតិ រៈ 
និងឯរសារក្ររ់ក្ាន់ដែលសារលវទិាល័យក្តូវការ។ 
 
 សក្ារ់ពត៌ានសមអិត និងការដនណ្ឌ ំអាចទំនារ់ទំនង់នៅ នលារ Adarsh Kumar Mishra នលខាទ២ីដផ្ារអរ់រតំាម
រយៈ Email: itec.phnompenh@mea.gov.in និងទូរសពាៈ 023210912/913 ។ +85517666814/ 017710798។  
 
 នលៃឈរ់ទទួលពារយនៅនលៃសុក្រទ៣ី១ ដខមររា ឆ្ា ២ំ០២០ នងិ សក្ារ់ថ្នា រ់រណាិ តនៅនលៃទី ៣១ ដខររកដ្ឋ ឆ្ា ំ
២០២០ ។ នររខជនដែលដ្ឋរ់សក្ារ់អាហារូរររណ៍ថ្នា រ់ររញិ្ញា រក្ត នងិអនុរណាិ តក្តវូានអាយុចននាៃ ុះព ី១៨នៅ៣០ឆ្ា  ំនងិ
ថ្នា រ់រណាិ តអាយុនក្កាម៤៥ឆ្ា  ំរតិចរ់ពនីលៃចូលនរៀន។ 

***** 
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